
Replacement Parts For

F2730/3 12/2011

103002

103092

102009

120617

103016

103298

Description

Mounting Plate

Canopy Kit

Stem Kit

Glass

Counter Ring

Spacer Tube

Part # Qty.

103002 Mounting Plate

103092 Canopy Kit

101011 Ball Cap Nut

120617 Glass

102009 Stem Kit

103016 Counter Ring

103298 Spacer Tube


